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2024 Summer Schedule

Date:

PROMOTIONAL COURSES

SUMMER SCHEDULE

Promotional & Career Development Classes

Class:

(All 0830-1630 hours)

Location:

Wednesday, July 24, 2024

Title 39, One Day Class

Ocean County Fire Academy, 200 Volunteer Way, Waretown, NJ

Wednesday, July 31, 2024

(1 of 2) NJAG Guidelines & Directives

Office Evolution, 100 Walnut St, Clark, NJ 07066

Thursday, August 1, 2024

(2 of 2) NJAG Guidelines & Directives

Office Evolution, 100 Walnut St, Clark, NJ 07066

Sunday, August, 4, 2024

(1 of 2) NJAG Guidelines & Directives

Stockton University, 101 Vera King Farris Dr., Galloway, NJ 08205

Monday, August 5, 2024

(2 of 2) NJAG Guidelines & Directives

Stockton University, 101 Vera King Farris Dr., Galloway, NJ 08205

Tuesday, August 6, 2024

(1 of 2) NJAG Guidelines & Directives

Toms River Fire Academy, 1780 Church Rd, Toms River, Nl 08753

Wednesday, August 7, 2024

(2 of 2) NJAG Guidelines & Directives

Toms River Fire Academy, 1780 Church Rd, Toms River, Nl 08753

Sunday, August, 11, 2024

Two-Day NI Case Law Course (1 of 2)

Stockton University, 101 Vera King Farris Dr., Galloway, NI 08205

Monday, August 12, 2024

Two-Day NI Case Law Course (2 of 2)

Stockton University, 101 Vera King Farris Dr., Galloway, NI 08205

Wednesday, August 14, 2024

Two-Day MJ Case Law Course (1 of 2)

Office Evolution, 100 Walnut St, Clark, MJ 07066

Thursday, August 15, 2024

Two-Day MJ Case Law Course (2 of 2)

Office Evolution, 100 Walnut St, Clark, MJ 07066

Monday, August 19, 2024

Two-Day MJ Case Law Course (1 of 2)

Toms River Fire Academy, 1780 Church Rd, Toms River, Nl 08753

Tuesday, August 20, 2024

Two-Day MJ Case Law Course (2 of 2)

Toms River Fire Academy, 1780 Church Rd, Toms River, Nl 08753

Wednesday, August 21, 2024

LE Management: What Works What Doesn't

Office Evolution, 100 Walnut St, Clark, MJ 07066

Thursday, August 22, 2024

Captain's Oral Board (NJ)

Office Evolution, 100 Walnut 5t, Clark, MJ 07066

Tuesday, August 27, 2024

LE Management: What Works What Doesn't

Toms River Fire Academy, 1780 Church Rd, Toms River, Nl 08753

Wednesday, August 28, 2024

Captain's Oral Board (NJ)

Toms River Fire Academy, 1780 Church Rd, Toms River, N] 08753

Sunday, September 8, 2024

One Day Class - Title 2C

Stockton University, 101 Vera King Farris Dr., Galloway, NJ 08205

Monday, September 9, 2024

LE Management: What Works What Doesn't

Stockton University, 101 Vera King Farris Dr., Galloway, NJ 08205

Monday, September 9, 2024

One Day Class - Title 2C

Toms River Fire Academy, 1780 Church Rd, Toms River, NJ 08753

Thursday, September 12, 2024

One Day Class - Title 2C

Office Evolution, 100 Walnut St, Clark, NJ 07066
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